

SK Automobile Pte. Ltd.
(Co Reg. No. 201500047H)
8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #08-45/46
Premier@Kaki Bukit S(415875)
Email : tohguan@skauto.com.sg
Tel : 6702 1555 Fax : 6702 1444

TO	: INDIA (GBK4353Z)	DATE	: 11-Aug-21
ATTENTION	: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIMS
OWNER PARTICULAR		VEHICLE DETAILS	
NAME	: SXXXX484A	VEHICLE NO.	: SMW1875K
<i>TP III</i> <i>Xiao Tong</i>		MODEL / MAKE	: HONDA VEZEL
		CHASSIS NO.	: RU1-1317906
OWNER INSURANCE		ACCIDENT DETAIL	
INSURANCE	: NTUC	DATE	: 10-Aug-21
POLICY NO.	: 5119701491	TIME	: 03:50 HRS

QUOTATION SUMMARY PAGE 01

CLAIMS DETAIL : PARTS LIST

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT BONNET <i>Distalad</i>	1	\$ 892.20	\$ 892.20
2	FRONT BONNET NOZZLE LH/RH <i>seen</i>	2	\$ 18.90	\$ 37.80
3	FRONT BONNET HINGES LH/RH <i>seen</i>	2	\$ 48.50	\$ 97.00
4	FRONT BONNET RUBBER GUIDE STOPPER LH/RH <i>seen</i>	4	\$ 8.56	\$ 34.24
5	FRONT BONNET INSULATOR MAT <i>ampled</i>	1	\$ 122.90	\$ 122.90
6	FRONT BONNET STAND <i>seen</i>	1	\$ 68.70	\$ 68.70
7	FRONT BONNET STAND HOLDER CLIPS <i>seen</i>	1	\$ 22.60	\$ 22.60
8	FRONT BONNET STAND ROUND CLIPS <i>seen</i>	1	\$ 9.80	\$ 9.80
9	FRONT BONNET MECHANISM LOCK <i>seen</i>	1	\$ 109.50	\$ 109.50
10	FRONT BONNET MECHANISM LOCK CABLE <i>seen</i>	1	\$ 59.50	\$ 59.50
11	FRONT HEADLAMP LH/RH <i>could</i>	2	\$ 1,923.50	\$ 3,847.00
12	FRONT HEADLAMP CHROME GARNISH LH/RH <i>could</i>	2	\$ 78.90	\$ 157.80
13	FRONT HEADLAMP TOP GARNISH LH/RH <i>could</i>	2	\$ 23.49	\$ 46.98
14	FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET LH/RH <i>could</i>	2	\$ 35.40	\$ 70.80
15	FRONT GRILLE <i>could</i>	1	\$ 360.80	\$ 360.80
16	FRONT GRILLE LOGO EMBLEM <i>seen</i>	1	\$ 28.20	\$ 28.20
17	FRONT GRILLE CHROME GARNISH <i>could</i>	1	\$ 342.60	\$ 342.60
18	FRONT GRILLE BRACKET TOP <i>could</i>	1	\$ 179.50	\$ 179.50
19	FRONT GRILLE BRACKET CENTER	1	\$ 38.70	\$ 38.70
20	FRONT GRILLE BRACKET LH/RH <i>could</i>	2	\$ 19.50	\$ 39.00
21	FRONT BUMPER <i>Distalad</i>	1	\$ 817.90	\$ 817.90
22	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP LH/RH <i>seen</i>	2	\$ 308.20	\$ 616.40
23	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH LH/RH <i>seen</i>	2	\$ 39.70	\$ 79.40
24	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP BRACKET LH/RH <i>seen</i>	2	\$ 49.20	\$ 98.40
25	FRONT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER	1	\$ 17.20	\$ 17.20
26	FRONT BUMPER LOWER DIFFUSER <i>seen</i>	1	\$ 458.30	\$ 458.30
27	FRONT BUMPER LOWER RUBBER MOULDING <i>seen</i>	1	\$ 84.90	\$ 84.90
28	FRONT BUMPER LOWER CENTER GRILLE <i>seen</i>	1	\$ 126.80	\$ 126.80

QUOTATION SUMMARY

PAGE 02

CLAIMS DETAIL : PARTS LIST

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
29	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH/RH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 20.60	\$ 41.20
30	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Bent.</i>	1	\$ 321.70	\$ 321.70
31	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT TOP GARNISH LH/RH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 36.60	\$ 73.20
32	FRONT FENDER LH/RH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 498.90	\$ 997.80
33	FRONT FENDER ARCH GARNISH LH/RH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 189.90	\$ 379.80
34	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD LH/RH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 198.20	\$ 396.40
35	FRONT FENDER BRACKET LH/RH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 98.50	\$ 197.00
36	FRONT WIPER GRILLE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 569.70	\$ 569.70
37	FRONT WIPER GRILLE SIDE GARNISH LH/RH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 119.40	\$ 238.80
38	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>Bent</i>	1	\$ 576.20	\$ 576.20
39	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 240.20	\$ 240.20
40	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL AIRBAG IMPACT SENSOR LH/RH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 213.40	\$ 426.80
41	FRONT AIR DUCT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 97.50	\$ 97.50
42	FRONT AIR DUCT HOSE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 35.40	\$ 35.40
43	BATTERY (+) CABLE COVER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 31.60	\$ 31.60
44	BATTERY LOWER TRAY <i>new</i>	1	\$ 25.40	\$ 25.40
45	FUSE BOX TOP <i>new</i>	1	\$ 346.90	\$ 346.90
46	FUSE BOX CENTER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 584.50	\$ 584.50
47	FUSE BOX LOWER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 353.20	\$ 353.20
48	ENGINE CONTROL UNIT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 3,800.50	\$ 3,800.50
49	ENGINE INTAKE MANIFOLD <i>new</i>	1	\$ 372.40	\$ 372.40
50	ENGINE INTAKE MANIFOLD HOSE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 35.40	\$ 35.40
51	ENGINE LOWER UNDER COVER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 96.80	\$ 96.80
52	ENGINE LOWER SIDE COVER LH/RH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 97.20	\$ 194.40
53	DRUMPET HORN LH/RH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 98.70	\$ 197.40
54	AIR RESONATOR BOX <i>new</i>	1	\$ 180.50	\$ 180.50
55	AIRCON CONDENSOR <i>warpped</i>	1	\$ 950.20	\$ 950.20
56	AIRCON CONDENSOR AIR GUIDE LH/RH <i>LH new</i>	2	\$ 98.60	\$ 197.20
57	AIRCON DISCHARGE PIPE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 210.40	\$ 210.40
58	AIRCON COOLING PIPE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 195.20	\$ 195.20
59	AIRCON SUCTION PIPE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 198.90	\$ 198.90
60	AIRCON FAN COWLING <i>new</i>	1	\$ 125.40	\$ 125.40
61	AIRCON FAN MOTOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 298.20	\$ 298.20
62	AIRCON FAN BLADE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 57.90	\$ 57.90
63	AIRCON OUT SIDE TEMPERATURE SENSOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 118.60	\$ 118.60
64	RADIATOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,250.70	\$ 1,250.70
65	RADIATOR SPARE TANK <i>new</i>	1	\$ 62.50	\$ 62.50
66	RADIATOR LOWER HOSE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 42.50	\$ 42.50
67	RADIATOR FAN COWLING <i>new</i>	1	\$ 125.40	\$ 125.40
68	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 298.20	\$ 298.20
69	RADIATOR FAN BLADE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 57.90	\$ 57.90

70 FRONT IMPACT COLLISION RADAR SENSOR
BRACKET *Bent.*

TOTAL PRICE \$ 23,864.82
LESS -20% \$ (4,772.96)
SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 19,091.86

350

12175.48

9740.38

QUOTATION SUMMARY

PAGE 04

CLAIMS DETAIL : LABOUR CHARGES AND SPRAY PAINTING FRONT PORTION

TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED WITH PANEL BEATING ALL THE ACCIDENT PORTION	\$ 2,600.00	900	
TO SPRAY PAINTING ALL THE ACCIDENT PORTION & POLISHING AFFECTED AREA	\$ 2,000.00	800 1000	
TO APPLY ANTI-RUST & TUFF KOTE	\$ 200.00	60	
TO PERFORM LIGHTING & WIRING CHECK	\$ 250.00	30	
TO PERFORM DIAGNOSTIC CHECK & RESET MEMORY FAULT CODE TO IDENTIFICATION STANDARD (FRONT IMPACT COLLISION RADAR SENSOR)	\$ 380.00	280	
TO DISMANTLE & REINSTALL AIRCON CONDENSOR WITH REFILL AIRCON GAS	\$ 120.00	60	
TO DISMANTLE & REINSTALL RADIATOR WITH REFILL RADIATOR COOLANT & HIGH PRESSURE TEST	\$ 120.00	60	
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED ENGINE PARTS, EXHAUST CATALYTIC CONVERTER & ATTACHED COMPONENT TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 800.00	x.	
TO PERFORM CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST OF ACCIDENT PORTION	\$ 80.00	x	

TOTAL

\$ 6,550.00

2390

Adnan L
1/5 12/08/21.

08 Days

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST	:	\$	20,666.86
TOTAL LABOUR COST	:	\$	6,550.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST	:	\$	27,216.86

total: 12375.38

(P/P)

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

QUOTATION SUMMARY

PAGE 03

CLAIMS DETAIL : PARTS LIST

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	FRONT BONNET INSULATOR MAT CLIPS SET <i>Nec</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00 <i>30</i>
2	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS SET <i>per</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00 <i>30</i>
3	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS SET <i>per</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00 <i>30</i>
4	FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING SET <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00 <i>✓</i>
5	FRONT FENDER ARCH GARNISH CLIPS SET LH/RH <i>per</i>	2	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00 <i>20</i>
6	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS SET LH/RH <i>per</i>	2	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00 <i>✓</i>
7	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD VERTICAL CLIPS SET LH/RH <i>per</i>	2	\$ 40.00	\$ 80.00 <i>✓</i>
8	FRONT WIPER GRILLE CLIPS SET <i>per</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00 <i>✓</i>
9	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SEALANT <i>per</i>	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00 <i>✓</i>
10	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS SET <i>per</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00 <i>20</i>
11	FRONT AIR DUCT CLIPS SET <i>per</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00 <i>10</i>
12	AIRCON CONDENSOR AIR GUIDE CLIPS LH/RH <i>per</i>	2	\$ 40.00	\$ 80.00 <i>10</i>
13	RADIATOR COOLANT <i>per</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00 <i>40</i>
14	AUTO TRNASMISSION FLUID <i>per</i>	1	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00 <i>✓</i>
15	BATTERY (START/STOP) <i>per</i>	1	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00 <i>+</i>

TOTAL

\$ 1,575.00

APPROVED DETAILS

245

NO. OF REPAIR DAYS : DAYS

REPAIR UNDER : PART BY PART OR LUMPSUM

DATE / TIME OF SURVEY :

SURVEYED BY / FROM :

CONTACT NUMBER :

FAX NUMBER :

EMAIL ADDRESS :

DATE / TIME OF RE-SURVEY :

EXCESS :